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Pontefract - Wakefield 186

186
Pontefract - Wakefield
Pontefract Bus Station, Horse Fair, Finkle Street, Northgate, Skinner Lane, De Lacy Way, Skinner Lane,
Monkhill Avenue, Monkhill Lane, Spittal Hardwick Lane, Holywell Lane, Fryston Road, Park Crescent, The
Square, Fryston Road, Holywell Lane, Park Road, Front Street, Leeds Road, Leeds Road , Colorado Way,
Tomahawk Trail, Colorado Way, Park Road, Front Street, Pontefract Road, Bridge Street, Aire Street,
Sagar Street, Aire Street, Bank Street, Carlton Street, Albion Street, Castleford Bus Station, Albion
Street, High Street, Aketon Road, Cutsyke Road, Pasture Way, Willowbridge Lane, Whitwood Common
Lane, Whitwood Lane, California Drive, Express Way, Pope Street, Church Road, High Green Road, Lee
Brigg, Station Road, Altofts Road, Market Street, Wakefield Road, Church Lane, Dalefield Road, Favell
Avenue, Snydale Road, Whin Mount, Cypress Road, Dalefield Road, Henderson Avenue, Queen Elizabeth
Drive, South Street, Wakefield Road, Boundary Lane, Warmfield Lane, Kirkthorpe Lane, Black Road,
Doncaster Road, Kirkgate, Lower Warrengate, The Springs, Westmorland Street, Northgate, Union Street,
Wakefield Bus Station.

Wakefield - Pontefract
Wakefield Bus Station, Union Street, Northgate, Westmorland Street, The Springs, Lower Warrengate,
Kirkgate, Doncaster Road, Black Road, Kirkthorpe Lane, Warmfield Lane, Boundary Lane, Wakefield Road,
South Street, Queen Elizabeth Drive, Henderson Avenue, Dalefield Road, Cypress Road, Whin Mount,
Snydale Road, Favell Avenue, Dalefield Road, Church Lane, Wakefield Road, Market Street, Normanton
Market Place, Lower Station Road, Altofts Road, Station Road, Lee Brigg, High Green Road, Church Road,
Pope Street, Express Way, California Drive, Whitwood Lane, Whitwood Common Lane, Willowbridge Lane,
Pasture Way, Cutsyke Road, Aketon Road, High Street, Albion Street, Castleford Bus Station, Albion
Street, Carlton Street, Bank Street, Savile Road, Aire Street, Bridge Street, Pontefract Road, Front
Street, Park Road, Colorado Way, Tomahawk Trail, Colorado Way, Leeds Road, Front Street, Park Road,
Holywell Lane, Fryston Road, Park Crescent, The Square, Fryston Road, Holywell Lane, Spittal Hardwick
Lane, Monkhill Lane, Monkhill Avenue, Skinner Lane, De Lacy Way, Skinner Lane, Northgate, Finkle
Street, Horse Fair, Pontefract Bus Station.

Operated by:
Arriva Yorkshire 0344 8004411
Arriva Customer Services Freepost ANG7624 Luton LU4 8BR
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Monday to Friday
Wakefield - Pontefract

186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186
Sch

186
SH

186

Wakefield Bus Station 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1327 1427
Kirkthorpe Estate 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1341 1441
Sylvester Avenue 0635 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1346 1446
Dalefield Road 0639 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1348 1448
Normanton Market Place 0649 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1358 1458
Altofts Miners Arms 0656 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1405 1505
Whitwood Pasture Way 0704 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1413 1513
Cutsyke Road Blenheim Way 0709 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1418 1518
Castleford Bus Station 0721 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1431 1531
Junction 32 Outlet Village 0735 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1445 1545
Airedale The Square 0745 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1455 1555
Spittal Hardwick Lane Gypsy
Lane 0751 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601

Pontefract Bus Station 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610

186 186
D

186
D

186

Wakefield Bus Station 1527 1631 1731 1831
Kirkthorpe Estate 1541 1650 1748 1843
Dalefield Road 1548 1657 1756 1851
Normanton Market Place 1558 1707 1806 1901
Altofts Miners Arms 1605 1714 1813 1908
J31 Park Tuscany Way 1719 1817
Whitwood Pasture Way 1613 1724 1823 1916
Cutsyke Road Blenheim Way 1618 1729 1828 1921
Castleford Bus Station 1631 1745 1845 1929
Junction 32 Outlet Village 1645 1759 1859
Airedale The Square 1655 1809 1909
Spittal Hardwick Lane Gypsy
Lane 1701 1815 1915

Pontefract Bus Station 1710 1824 1924

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Sch Schooldays only
SH School holidays only
D Runs Via J31 Park Tuscany Way
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Pontefract - Wakefield
186
D

186
D

186
D

186
Sch

186
SH

186 186 186 186 186

Pontefract Bus Station 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303
Spittal Hardwick Lane Gypsy
Lane 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311

Airedale The Square 0707 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317
Junction 32 Outlet Village 0717 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327
Castleford Bus Station 0535 0635 0735 0845 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345
Cutsyke Road Blenheim Way 0542 0642 0742 0852 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352
Pasture Way Marsh Road 0545 0645 0745 0855 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355
J31 Park Tuscany Way 0552 0652 0752
Altofts Miners Arms 0557 0657 0757 0903 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403
Normanton Market Place 0604 0704 0805 0911 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411
Dalefield Road 0612 0712 0813 0919 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419
Sylvester Avenue 0616 0717 0819 0924 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424
Kirkthorpe Estate 0721 0823 0928 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428
Wakefield Bus Station 0735 0840 0942 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442

186 186
SH

186
Sch

186 186 186

Pontefract Bus Station 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803
Spittal Hardwick Lane Gypsy
Lane 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811

Airedale The Square 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817
Junction 32 Outlet Village 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827
Castleford Bus Station 1445 1545 1545 1645 1745 1845
Cutsyke Road Blenheim Way 1452 1552 1552 1652 1752 1852
Pasture Way Marsh Road 1455 1555 1555 1655 1755 1855
Altofts Miners Arms 1503 1603 1603 1703 1803 1903
Normanton Market Place 1511 1611 1611 1711 1811 1911
Dalefield Road 1519 1619 1619 1719 1819 1919
Kirkthorpe Estate 1528 1628 1628 1728 1828 1928
Wakefield Bus Station 1542 1642 1642 1742 1842 1942

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
D Runs Via J31 Park Tuscany Way
Sch Schooldays only
SH School holidays only
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Saturday
Wakefield - Pontefract

186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186 186
Wakefield Bus Station 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527
Kirkthorpe Estate 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541
Sylvester Avenue 0635 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546
Dalefield Road 0639 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548
Normanton Market Place 0649 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558
Altofts Miners Arms 0656 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605
Whitwood Pasture Way 0704 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613
Cutsyke Road Blenheim Way 0709 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618
Castleford Bus Station 0721 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631
Junction 32 Outlet Village 0735 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645
Airedale The Square 0745 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655
Spittal Hardwick Lane Gypsy
Lane 0751 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701

Pontefract Bus Station 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710

186
D

186
D

186

Wakefield Bus Station 1631 1731 1831
Kirkthorpe Estate 1650 1748 1843
Dalefield Road 1657 1756 1851
Normanton Market Place 1707 1806 1901
Altofts Miners Arms 1714 1813 1908
J31 Park Tuscany Way 1719 1817
Whitwood Pasture Way 1724 1823 1916
Cutsyke Road Blenheim Way 1729 1828 1921
Castleford Bus Station 1745 1845 1929
Junction 32 Outlet Village 1759 1859
Airedale The Square 1809 1909
Spittal Hardwick Lane Gypsy
Lane 1815 1915

Pontefract Bus Station 1824 1924

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
D Runs Via J31 Park Tuscany Way
Pontefract - Wakefield

186
D

186
D

186
D

186 186 186 186 186 186 186

Pontefract Bus Station 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403
Spittal Hardwick Lane Gypsy
Lane 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411

Airedale The Square 0707 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417
Junction 32 Outlet Village 0717 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427
Castleford Bus Station 0535 0635 0735 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445
Cutsyke Road Blenheim Way 0542 0642 0742 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452
Pasture Way Marsh Road 0545 0645 0745 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455
J31 Park Tuscany Way 0552 0652 0752
Altofts Miners Arms 0557 0657 0757 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503
Normanton Market Place 0606 0704 0805 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511
Dalefield Road 0612 0712 0813 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519
Sylvester Avenue 0616 0717 0819 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524
Kirkthorpe Estate 0721 0823 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528
Wakefield Bus Station 0735 0840 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542
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186 186 186 186
Pontefract Bus Station 1503 1603 1703 1803
Spittal Hardwick Lane Gypsy
Lane 1511 1611 1711 1811

Airedale The Square 1517 1617 1717 1817
Junction 32 Outlet Village 1527 1627 1727 1827
Castleford Bus Station 1545 1645 1745 1845
Cutsyke Road Blenheim Way 1552 1652 1752 1852
Pasture Way Marsh Road 1555 1655 1755 1855
Altofts Miners Arms 1603 1703 1803 1903
Normanton Market Place 1611 1711 1811 1911
Dalefield Road 1619 1719 1819 1919
Kirkthorpe Estate 1628 1728 1828 1928
Wakefield Bus Station 1642 1742 1842 1943

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
D Runs Via J31 Park Tuscany Way
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Sunday
Wakefield - Pontefract

186 186 186 186 186
Wakefield Bus Station 1002 1202 1402 1606
Kirkthorpe Estate 1016 1216 1416 1623
Dalefield Road 1023 1223 1423 1631
Normanton Market Place 1033 1233 1433 1641
Altofts Miners Arms 1040 1240 1440 1648
Whitwood Pasture Way 1048 1248 1448 1656
Cutsyke Road Blenheim Way 1053 1253 1453 1701
Castleford Bus Station 0906 1106 1306 1506 1709
Junction 32 Outlet Village 0920 1120 1320 1520
Airedale The Square 0930 1130 1330 1530
Spittal Hardwick Lane Gypsy
Lane 0936 1136 1336 1536

Pontefract Bus Station 0945 1145 1345 1545

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Pontefract - Wakefield

186 186 186 186 186
Pontefract Bus Station 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750
Spittal Hardwick Lane Gypsy
Lane 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758

Airedale The Square 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804
Junction 32 Outlet Village 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814
Castleford Bus Station 1032 1232 1432 1632 1827
Cutsyke Road Blenheim Way 1039 1239 1439 1639
Pasture Way Marsh Road 1042 1242 1442 1642
Altofts Miners Arms 1050 1250 1450 1650
Normanton Market Place 1058 1258 1458 1658
Dalefield Road 1106 1306 1506 1706
Kirkthorpe Estate 1115 1315 1515 1715
Wakefield Bus Station 1129 1329 1529 1729

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station


